PANCHAKARMA THERAPY LIABILITY DISCLAIMER

This Panchakarma Therapy Liability Disclaimer (the "Disclaimer") is entered into between [Client's Name] (hereinafter referred to as the "Client") and AyurvedaHK trading as Love True Food Ltd. (hereinafter referred to as the "Provider"). This Disclaimer is applicable to any Panchakarma therapy services provided by AyurvedaHK trading as Love True Food Ltd.

1. Acknowledgment and Assumption of Risk:

The Client acknowledges that Panchakarma therapies involve various therapeutic treatments, including but not limited to massages, herbal treatments, and other Ayurvedic therapies. The Client understands and voluntarily accepts the risks associated with these therapies, including but not limited to possible allergic reactions, discomfort, or adverse reactions to herbal products used during the treatments.

2. Release of Liability:

In consideration of receiving Panchakarma therapies from AyurvedaHK trading as Love True Food Ltd., the Client releases AyurvedaHK trading as Love True Food Ltd., its employees, representatives, and affiliates from any liability for any injury, harm, loss, or damage, whether foreseeable or unforeseeable, arising from or in connection with the Panchakarma therapies. This includes, but is not limited to, physical injuries, emotional distress, and any adverse reactions.

3. No Guarantees:

The Client acknowledges that AyurvedaHK trading as Love True Food Ltd. makes no guarantees or warranties regarding the outcome of Panchakarma therapies. Results may vary from person to person, and the Provider cannot guarantee specific health outcomes.

4. Client's Responsibilities:

The Client is responsible for providing accurate health information and disclosing any known medical conditions, allergies, or contraindications that may affect the Panchakarma therapies. Failure to do so may result in adverse reactions or complications.

5. Consultation with Healthcare Provider:

The Client understands that Panchakarma therapies are not a substitute for medical advice or treatment. It is recommended that the Client consults with their healthcare provider before undergoing any Panchakarma therapy, especially if they have underlying medical conditions or are taking medications.

6. Governing Law:

This Disclaimer shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of [Jurisdiction]. Any disputes arising under or in connection with this Disclaimer shall be subject to the exclusive jurisdiction of the courts in Hong Kong, China.

By signing below, the Client acknowledges that they have read and understood this Panchakarma Therapy Liability Disclaimer and voluntarily agree to its terms and conditions.

Client's Name: [Client's Name]	
Client's Signature:	Date: [Date]
Provider (AyurvedaHK trading as Love	True Food Ltd.): [Provider's Name]
Provider's Signature:	Date: [Date]